Application - Range Badge White Horse Firearms and Outdoor Education Center, Inc. PO Box 2091 Buckhannon, WV 26201

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone #			This Box for Range Use Only
Email Address:			Renewal
			Range Badge # New:
lf this is a renewal, please enter y	our Badge #		New:
hereby make application for a White Horse Center Range Badge. I understand that the Range Badge Fee does not constitute a membership nor does it confer any special privileges other than access to ranges located on the White Horse Center Complex, during the hours of operation only. That all range badge holders must follow all established range rules and that any violation can result in loss of range privileges. Willful damage to range fixtures, metallic targets, or any target mechanism will also result in loss of range privileges.			
understand that the public range does not require a range badge nor is a range badge required to enter tournaments. Range badge privileges are suspended when tournaments are scheduled, or a particular range is closed for maintenance. I further understand that access to shooting ranges located on the Center is at the users own risk; and understand that the White Horse Center does not accept any liability for acts and/or omissions of those using said range facilities.			
Provision: Range Badge holders are not required to be a member of the NRA or any other organization. However, White Horse Center visitors are encouraged to join the NRA and the West Virginia State Rifle and Pistol Association, Inc. It is pointed out that membership in these organizations does not convey any privileges at the Center.			
Range Badge Fee: \$60.00			
Range Badge Fees cover a minimum of practice targets, target materials, and range maintenance, i.e., mowing, range repairs, etc.			
l, <u>(Print Name):</u> Season Range Badge.	hereby s	ubmit payment	of \$ 60.00 for a Full
Please check payment type:			
() Check – Make check payable to White Horse Center () Cash			
Signature:		_ Date:	

Please visit our web site ($\underline{www.whitehorsecenter.org}$) for Range information, schedules and notices or check us out on Facebook